Ekran

Kartlari

Uriin

PNY RTX5060 Ti 8GB GDDR7 128bit (VCG5060T8DFXPB1-
0)

PNY RTX 4060 8GB XLR8 0C GDDR6 VCG40608DFXPB1-0

PNY RTX 5060 Ti OC 16 GB 128 Bit Ekran Karti
(VCG5060T16DFXPB1-0)

PNY RTX5060Ti 16GB ARGB OC GDDR7 128bit
(VCG5060T16TFXXPB1-0)

Marka

Pny

Pny

Pny

Pny

10+

Stok

Fiyat

499,00 USD

389,00 USD

599,00 USD

609,00 USD



